
 

 

Name (click for EMail) Club (click for website) 

Mr Richard Hart Bedford Philatelic Society 

Mr Peter Morton  Cambridge Philatelic Society  

Mr John Copeland East Anglia Postal History Study Circle  

Mr Martin Lodge Grantham Stamp Club 

Mr David McMann Grimsby & District Philatelic Society  

Mr Peter Thomas Hinckley & District Philatelic Society  

Mr Mick Twinn Huntingdon Philatelic Society  

Mr Christopher North  Isle of Ely Philatelic Society  

Mr Gordon Tregidgo  Kettering Stamp & Philatelic Society  

Mrs Dahlia Harrison King's Lynn Philatelic Society 

Mr John Spencer Leighton Buzzard Philatelic and Postcard Society  

Mr Andrew Soutar Leiston & District Philatelic Society 

Mrs Christine Harris Loughborough Philatelic Society  

Mr Fin O'Donohue Luton & District Philatelic Society  

Mr David Belton North Herts Stamp Club 

Mr Gwyn Hughes Northampton Philatelic Society  

Mr Alan Berrisford  Peterborough & District Philatelic Society 

Malcolm Whitehead Rushden and District Stamp Club 

Mr Dave Lucas Rutland Philatelic Society  

Jim Farrell Sheringham & District Philatelic Society 

Lew Paterson Sleaford U3A Stamp club 

Mrs Dahlia Harrison Spalding & District Stamp Club 
 

  

Updated 9 March 2022 

mailto:Bedford@mapf.co.uk
https://www.abps.org.uk/societies-federations/
mailto:Cambridge@mapf.co.uk
http://www.cambridgephilatelicsociety.co.uk/
mailto:EAPHSC@mapf.co.uk
http://eaphsc.webs.com/
mailto:Grantham@mapf.co.uk
http://www.granthamstampclub.co.uk/
mailto:Grimsby@mapf.co.uk
https://www.abps.org.uk/societies-federations/
mailto:hinkley@mapf.co.uk
http://6370ec81778f3.site123.me/
mailto:Huntingdon@mapf.co.uk
http://huntingdonshirephilatelic.webs.com/
mailto:Ely@mapf.co.uk
https://www.abps.org.uk/societies-federations/
mailto:Kettering@mapf.co.uk
http://my-stampclub.co.uk/home
mailto:KingsLynn@mapf.co.uk
mailto:LeightonBuzzard@mapf.co.uk
http://www.lbstamps.com/ftrprg.htm
mailto:Leiston@mapf.co.uk
mailto:Loughborough@mapf.co.uk
https://www.abps.org.uk/societies-federations/
mailto:Luton@mapf.co.uk
https://www.abps.org.uk/societies-federations/
mailto:NHSC@mapf.co.uk
https://www.abps.org.uk/societies-federations/
mailto:Northampton@mapf.co.uk
https://sites.google.com/site/midlandphilatelicfederation/home/societies/northamptonshire
mailto:Peterborough@mapf.co.uk
mailto:mjmpmw@gmail.com
mailto:Rutland@mapf.co.uk
https://www.abps.org.uk/societies-federations/
mailto:Sheringham@mapf.co.uk
mailto:Sleaford@mapf.co.uk
https://u3asites.org.uk/sleaford/groups
mailto:Spalding@mapf.co.uk

